
Berghauser Straße

M.: 1:250

Haltestelle höhe Haus Nr 104

GB 1

Ressort 104

Abtlg. 104.5

Bearbeitet 

Stadtentwicklung, Bauen, Verkehr, Umwelt

Straßen und Verkehr

Straßen- und Verkehrsplanung

Pütz 10.12.2019

W-119/037

N
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5
,5
0

S12

X X X


	Seite 1

